Zamik Ziyadov, 41

Position ETO Date Birthday 09-03-1983
Employment Status At sea Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email ziyadov.zamik@mail.ru Phone +994505715787
Second Phone +994553774353 Residence Astara, Azerbaijan
Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport Download CV (PDF)

(Bina Int'l)

EXPERIENCE

ETO - Multi-Purpose Vessel
Vessel Name  Topaz Triumph
Agency

25.09.2016 - 15.09.2021 (4 years)

Build Year 2013 DWT
ME Power, 2 200 ME Type
kW

ETO - AHTS

Vessel Name  Caspian Power
Agency
16.12.2011 - 06.08.2013 (1 year)

Build Year 2010 DWT

Additional information

Hi! i am an Electrical engineer worked on different type of vessels, since
2008. tanker, general cargo and now on offshore vessels and I am sure that
my experience in the field of electricity is satisfactory!

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner P and O

2135 DOCUMENTS

MAN

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner BUE Caspian

3135
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ME Power, 2 700 ME Type General Motors

kW

#

2

Document Country
Travel passport Azerbaijan
Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification
1 Certificate of Competency ETO
2 Endorsement ETO
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Medical First Aid

2 DP Maintenance Certificate

3 Advanced Fire Fighting

4 Personal Survival Techniques

Document Number

C03651896

DQKO017449
Country Number
Azerbaijan 0004387
Azerbaijan 0004387

Certificate Number

SN-0710-18

DPM 204/12

SJ-0241-23

SO-2236-18

Issue Date

23.07.2021

21.04.2021

Issue Date

10.08.2022

10.08.2022

Expiry Date

22.07.2031

21.04.2026

Expiry Date

08.07.2027

08.03.2027

Issue Date

22.05.2018

09.03.2012

23.02.2023

29.08.2018

Expiry Date

2023-05-22

2028-02-23

2023-08-29



5 Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

6 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

7 Leadership and Teamwork

8 Ship Security- related familiarization security-awarensess training
9 International Safety Management Code

10 Updating

11 Training for seafarers with designated security duties

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 Bachelor
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm

190 92 44

SO-2236-18

SL-1425-19

DL-0246-21

SI-1416-18

SP-1652-19

XS-0940-22

SH-1351-22

University

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

Overall Size

56

29.08.2018

16.11.2019

31.03.2021

24.08.2018

14.11.2019

08.07.2022

01.07.2022

Hair Color

Black

2023-08-29

2024-11-16

2026-03-19

24.08.2023

14.11.2024

08.07.2027

19.07.2027

Graduation Date

07.06.2004

Eye Color

Brown






